
Give the Gift of Literacy - Become a Volunteer Tutor 
 

No foreign language skills or teaching experience required.  

Volunteers will receive over 17 hours of training.  

Volunteers are required to attend all sessions to complete the training. 
There is a $25 materials fee to offset the cost of training materials 

 
Pre-registration is required.   

To register contact Susan Bergstrom, Program director at  

 (941) 955-0421 or e-mail sbergstrom@sarasotaliteracy.org 

 

 
 
 
 

Sarasotaliteracy.org 

2024 Tutor Training  

May 

Monday, May 6 
 9:00-1:30 

 
Wednesday, May 8      

9:00-1:30 

Friday, May 10                  
9:00-1:30 

Tuesday, May 14 
9:00-1:30 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

June 

 
Monday,  June 10           

9:00-1:30 
 

Wednesday, June 12      
9:00-1:30 

 
Friday, June 14 

9:00-1:30 
 

Tuesday, June 18 
        9:00-1:30 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

July 

 
Monday, July 15             

9:00-1:30 
 

Wednesday, July 17 
 9:00-1:30 

 
Friday, July 19 

    9:00-1:30 
 

Tuesday, July 23 
9:00-1:30 

 
          
 
 
  
 
 
      
 

 

August  

In-Service Training will be 
offered 

Schedule to be determined 

 

 

 


